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YMCA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
NANDANAM, CHENNAI- 35 

 
ANNUAL LEADERSHIP TRAINING CAMP 2022-2023 

 
 
 

Leadership training camp is a hand on experiential learning camp, where the trainees will 

acquire knowledge on life skills. This camp will bring out the innate qualities from the trainees. 

Our college organises the camp in Yelagiri hills, where the trainees enjoy the pleasant weather 

and enjoy various activities planned by the teachers. This will be held for five days. Camp 

Games, Social Games, Community Singing, Camp Craft, Plastic and Needle Work, Stunts and 

Contest, Camp Relays, Citizenship Training, Nature Collection, First Aid, Folk Dance, Camp 

Fire, Target Games, Tactile Games, Treasure Hunt, Camp Olympics, Hiking and Clay modelling 

are the activities taught to the trainees which they will teach their students. Attending the camp is 

a requirement for all trainees for the completion of course at the college. This is organized for 

imparting practical experience in organizing camps and to experience camp life under staff 

leadership. This academic year around 181 teacher trainees attended the camp from 8 th January 

2023 to 12 th January 2023. All the campers enjoyed the camp. In the feedback they appreciated 

the dedication and the different friendly approach of the staff members. They rejuvenated 

themselves and felt the importance of such camps. 

 
 
 



 



 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



YMCA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
NANDANAM, CHENNAI- 35 

 

Career Guidance 2022-2023 
 

 

The rotaract club has arranged a special program on career guidance in 

Physical Education was organized for the benefits of outgoing students on 20th 

March 2023. Shri. T. N. Santhos Kumar (Motivational Speaker) has been invited 

and he delivered a presentation on opportunities, challenges and issues in the 

field of Physical Education and Sports Sciences. Around 60 students took part in 

the program. 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

 



 



Y.M.C.A.COLLEGEOFPHYSICALEDUCATION,     
NANDANAM, CHENNAI - 600 035. 

 
Add-OnCourses2022=23 

SPORTS THERAPY  

Sl.No. RollNo. Name Enroll. Completed Grade 

1 202202436 
 

ILAMCHENDHAN S  
 

 
 

 
    B 

2 202202440 
 

JAYAVISWANATHAN J 

 

 
 

 
       -- 

 
       -- 

3 202202471 
 

MAHESH R 
 

          
            

 
          

     
    B 

4 202102549 
 

JOHN ANSELM RAVI.J 
 

            
       -- 

 
       -- 

5 202202412 
 

INFANTINA CLARA. M 
 

            
       -- 

 
       -- 

6 202102515 
 

ESTHER SHYNI.R 
 

  
       -- 

 
       -- 

7 202204504 
 

HARINI  S K 
 

           
       -- 

 
       -- 

    8 202204510 
 

PADMAVATHI  S 
 

            
       -- 

 
       -- 

10 202102555 
 

NEERA KUMARI SHARMA      
      

      
     

       B 

11 

 

202104406 
 

LEENA JASWANI 
 

 
           

          
       

    
       B 

12 202202401 
 

ABINAYA S M 
 

              A 

13 202201159 
 

YASHWANTH  M 
 

                     
       -- 

14 202201104 
 

JEEVA REGA  K 
 

            
       -- 

 
       -- 

15 202201132 
 

MARIESWARAN  M 
 

   
       -- 

16 202204530 
 

EUVAN BASIL VARGHESE 
 

           
       -- 

 
       -- 

17 202201128 
 

KALIMUTHU  N P 
 

                       
       -- 

19 202202474 
 

MOHAN S 
 

                     

20 202202483 
 

RAJESH A 
 

                     B 

21 202104424 
 

BLESSON PETER.S 
 

  
       -- 

 
       -- 

22 202104413 
 

ABISHEK KUMAR S 
 

                     

23 202104467 
 

VISHAL.M 
 

                       

24 202201124 
 

INBARASU. S 
 

   

24 202201123 
 

HARIHARAN  S R 
 

                    B 

25 202104434 HARSH SHARMA              -- -- 



          

26 202201136 
 

NAYAN JYOTI BORAH  
 

  
       -- 

 
       -- 

27 202101003 
 

BIJAYA LAKHI CHETIA 
 

           
       -- 

 
       -- 

28 202101002 
 

BARAKHA BOREUAH 
 

            
       -- 

 
       -- 

29 202101012 
 

LALFAMKIMI 
 

  
       -- 

 
       -- 

30 202101037 
 

LALNUNKIMA 
 

           
       -- 

 
       -- 

31 202101042 
 

PC VANLALTANA 
 

            
       -- 

 
       -- 

 
32 
 

202202414 
 

JUHI SULTHAANA S 
 

                  
       -- 

33 202202411 
 

INDHU SWETHA E 
 

                     

34 202102559 
 

RAMYA.G 
 

            A 

35 202004211 
 

SWETHA B 
 

           B 

36 202202403 
 

AKSHAYA A I 
 

           
       -- 

 
       -- 

37 202102572 
 

KARTHICK MOSES.J 
 

            B 

38 202201120 
 

CERLIN JOSE  C J 
 

  B 

39 202201127 
 

JOHN JINO  J P 
 

                    B 

40 202102570 
 

JOSHIN.J 
 

                      B 

41 202102573 
 

KARTHICK.M 
 

           B 

42 202201148 
 

SELVANESAN  B 
 

                    A 

43 202101013 
 

MONISHA.G 
 

            
       -- 

 
       -- 

44 202102586 
 

PINTO RAYNIER.S 
 

           B 

45 202202460 
 

REGINA EDWARD 
 

                    A 

46 202204506 
 

JEBISHA  V 
 

                      A 

47 202201119 
 

ASWIN  A S 
 

  A 

48 202201115 
 

ABISHEK  V 
 

                    A 

49 202004208 
 

RIJISHYA V A 
 

            
       -- 

 
       -- 

50 202202461 
 

ROMEHA. C. S 
 

  
       -- 

 
       -- 

51 202201130 
 

KESHAB CHINTEY 
 

           
       -- 

 
       -- 

52 202202499 
 

YASWANTHRAJ R 
 

                       
       -- 

53 202202456 
 

PRIYADARSHINI R 
 

           B 

54 202102520 
 

MADHUMITHA.R 
 

       
          

       
              

B 

55 202201126 
 

JENO SINGH J 
 

         
           

           
                -- 

 
       -- 

56 202201152 
 

VARUNVEER  V 
 

  
       -- 

 
       -- 

57 202201129 
 

KARTHICK RAJA  N 
 

           
       -- 

 
       -- 

58 202104437 JAPESH KANNA.K                   -- ---- 



          
59 202202451 

 
MONICA J 
 

           
       -- 

 
       -- 

+ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

YMCA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, NANDANAM, CHENNAI - 600 035.  

ADDON Courses 2022=23 

Sports Tourism 

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Enroll. Completed Grade 

1 202101008 KAMALI.S  
 

 
 

B 

2 202101009 KAVITHA.M  
 

 
       -- 

 
       -- 

3 202101010 KAVIYALAKSHMI.K           
            

 
          

B 

4 202101011 KEERTHANA.T             
       -- 

 
       -- 

5 202101013 MONISHA.G   
       -- 

 
       -- 

7 202101014 MONISHA.M            
       -- 

 
       -- 

8 202101015 PREETHA.J             
       -- 

 
       -- 

9 202101016 SONIA CELESTINE.A   
       -- 

 
       -- 

10 202101017 STEFFY JOSE      
      

      
     

       B 

11 202101018 SWATHI.R  
           

          
       

    
       B 

12 202101019 SWATHY.G               A 

13 202101020 VIBISHA.V.M                      
       -- 

14 202101021 VINITHA.V             
       -- 

 
       -- 

15 202101022 YAMUNA RANI.S    ----  
       -- 

16 202101023 AKASH.K.A                      --  
       -- 

17 202101024 ABILASH S   
       -- 

 
       -- 

18 202101025 ANUGRAH EKKA                      

19 202101026 DAISAN S                      B 

20 202101027 DHANASEKARAN.C   
       -- 

 
       -- 

21 202101028 DINESH.B                      

22 202101029 ELAYA SURYA.E                        

23 202101030 GOWTHAM.M    

24 202101031 GOWTHAMAN.G                     B 

25 202101032 JASPER DINESH.J             
       -- 

 
       -- 

26 202101033 JIJO JOY   
       -- 

 
       -- 

27 202101034 JEYARAM.AS            
       -- 

 
       -- 

28 202101035 KALAISELVAN.A             
       -- 

 
       -- 

29 202101036 KISHORE M B   
       -- 

 
       -- 

31 202101038 LEENAS CLINTON S             
       -- 

 
       -- 

32 202101039 NIJAY JOSEPH PARAKKAL                   
       -- 

33 202101040 NIRMAL KUMAR.M                      

34 202101041 PARAMESHWARAN.P             A 

35 202202447 KISHON C S      B 



36      202201139  PARTHA PRATIM GOGOI    B 
37 202101043 PRADEEP.P                      

38 202101044 PRATHAP.S                      A 

39 202101045 RAJAN.M      B 
40 202101046 RAMASAMY.S    B 
41 202101047 RAMESH.M       ---  

       -- 
42 202101048 RANJITH.K               ---       --- 

43 202101049 ROOBAN.D             A 

44 202101050 SARAVANA PRABHU.I      B 
45 202101051 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAI    B 
46 202101052 STALIN.S             --  

       -- 
47 202101053 STEVE RAYMAN.C                   --- ----- 

48 202101054 THOMSON DURAI.M             A 

49 202101055 TONY DEVA AMIRTHAM S      B 
50 202101056 VEDAN SHATISH RAJ    B 
51 202101057 VETRI RAJ.K                --  

       -- 
52 202101058 VIGNESH.M                       B 

53 202101059 VINOTH.K                                  A 

54 202101060 SATHISH T      B 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      
      
      
      
      
      
      

      
      
      

      
      
      
      



YMCA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, NANDANAM, CHENNAI - 600 035. 

ADDON Courses 2022=23 
                                                            Soft Skill 
Sl. No. Roll No. Development    

1 202202408 Name Enroll. Completed Grade 

2 202202409 BINZY W      B 

3 202202410 BLESSY GULSANA VASAVA      B 

4 202202411 DHANA VARSHIKA A P      B 

7 202202414 JANANI S      B 

8 202202416 KANIMOZHI R          DISCONTINUED 

9 202202417 KARTHIKA M  
 

 
       -- 

 
       -- 

10 202202418 LOKESHWARI S           
            

 
          

     B 

11 202202419 MOHANA A ABUBACKER  
 

 
 

     B 

12 202202420 SIDDIQ P M ALEN  
 

 
       -- 

 
       -- 

13 202202422 AMBALAVANAN N  --   -- 
14 202202423 ANAND A      B 
15 202202424 ARUN KUMAR B  --   -- 
16 202202425 SARAVANAN T  --   -- 
17 202202426 ARUN RAJ T.S      B 
18 202202427 SENTHILKUMARAN M      B 
19 202202428 BALAJI S  --   -- 
20 202202429 CHANDRU C      B 
21 202202430 DANIEL FELIX  --   -- 
22 202202431 DEEPAK A  --   -- 
23 202202432 DEEPANADHAN M      B 
24 202202433 DINESH KUMAR K  --   -- 
25 202202434 DOMNIC ALOCIUS  --   -- 
26 202202435 GHOUSEER BASHA G      B 
27 202202436 GNANA PRAKASAM S      B 
28 202202438 ILYAS      B 
29 202202439 ISAAC ANANTHA RAJAN J      B 
30 202202440 JAYAN S      B 
31 202202441 JAYAVISWANATHAN J      B 



32 202202442 JEBIN EPHRIMRAJ I  --    -- 

33 202202443 JEEVANANTHAM S  --   -- 

34 202202444 JOSHVA PRAVEEN KUMAR J      B 

35 202202445 KALAISELVAM.J      B 

36 202202446 KARTHIKEYAN D      B 

37 202202448 KISHORE KUMAR G      B 

38 202202449 LEANDER D      B 

39 202202450 LINGA BALAJI T      B 
  40     202201150 

 
   THEJASETUO 
 

    A 



YMCA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION,   

ADDON Courses 2022=23 
Sports Nutrition 

  

      

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Enroll. Completed Grade 

1 202202462 SESU MARY      A 

2 202202463 SHYNUSHA MERLIN S M      B 

3 202202464 SRINIJA A TEJAVARTHINI  --   -- 

4 202202465 M VAISHNAVI E      B 

5 202202466 VINAYAPRASAD NATTEEL      B 

6 202202467 VINUSHA P E      B 

7 202202468 LUKESH KUMAR P H      B 

8 202202469 MADHANA GOPAL S  --   -- 

9 202202471 MANOVA MANUELRAJ R      B 

10 202202472 MOHAMED YUSUF H      B 

11 202202474 MOHAN R      B 

12 202202475 V M MRITUN RAJAGOPAL  --   -- 

13 202202476 VIGNESHKUMAR S      B 

14 202202477 A NAVIN RAJ  --   -- 

15 202202478 PRAVEEN GEROLD  --   -- 

16 202202479 PARVEENRAJ K  --   -- 

17 202202480 PRAVEENRAJ R      B 
18 202202481 PRAVEENRAJ R  -- -- 

19 202202483 RAJESH S  -- -- 

20 202202484 RUPANSHU GEORGE      B 
21 202202485 SABARINATH C      B 
22 202202486 SAMUEL R  --   -- 
23 202202487 SANJAI RATHINAM P  --   -- 
24 202202488 SATHYA J  --   -- 
25 202202489 SHARMA S A      B 
26 202202490 SOWTHAM S      B 
27                     202302379 

 
  NATESH B  --   -- 



28 202202492 SOURAV KRISHNA K S      B 

29 202202493 STEVE JOSE THAMIZH  -- -- 

30 202202494 INIYAN R  -- -- 

31 202202495 ULAGANATHAN      A 

32 202202496 VASANTH S  -- -- 

33 202202497 VELMANI V  -- -- 

34 202202498 VISWAK R      B 

35 202202499 YASWANTHRAJ R      B 

36 202202500 J YOKESH      B 
      
      



YMCA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION,  

ADDON Courses 2022=23 
Special Olympics  

     
Sl. No. Roll No. Name Enroll. Completed Grade 

1 202102508 DARSHINI.T      A 

2 202102509 DEEPIKA.A  -- -- 

3 202102510 DEEPIKA.S  -- -- 

4 202102511 DHARMASRI.M      A 

5 202102512 DHIVYA.C  -- -- 

6 202102513 DIVYAPRIYA.S  -- -- 

7 

202102514 DONNA ELSA ZACHARIAH DISCONTINUED 

8 202102516 GUBBALA MARY GOLD  -- -- 

9 202102517 HEMALATHA.V  -- -- 

10 202102518 JULIAN PREETHI.S      A 

11 202102519 KIRUBA THANGAM.R  -- -- 

12 202102521 ABILASH.M      A 

13 202102522 ADLIN RAJ.P.S  -- -- 

14 202102523 AJAY ANEESH.A  -- -- 

15 202102524 AJOY RODRIGO.A      A 

16 202102525 ALBIN JAYARAJ  -- -- 

17 202102526 AMANKANNOJIYA  -- -- 

18 202102527 ANEESH.K      A 

19 202102528 ANISHAN.P  -- -- 

20 202102529 AROCKIA PRAKASH.A  -- -- 

21 202102530 ATHIBAN BOSE      A 

22 202102531 AZHAGARASAN.S  -- -- 

23 202102532 BRIGHTTUS JOSHUVA.G  -- -- 

24 202102533 EINSTEIN.A      A 

25 202102534 FAYAS  -- -- 

26 202102535 FRANKLIN SIDHANTH.A  -- -- 

27 202102536 GHAVIN.S      A 

28 202102537 GIRIDHARAN.S  -- -- 

29 202102538 GNANAVEL.M  -- -- 

      

      



30 202102539 GOKUL BALAJI.V      A 

31 202102540 GUNASEKAR.S  -- -- 

32 202102541 HARISH.M  -- -- 

33 202102542 HIRAN HARISH      A 

34 202102543 ILAYABHARATHI.L  -- -- 

35 202102544 IMMANUVEL.S  -- -- 

36 202102545 JAGAN.J      A 

37 202102546 JAYA PRAKASH.R  -- -- 

38 202102547 JEYAPRATHAP.J  -- -- 

39 202102548 JINO.J.K      A 

40 202102549 JOHN ANSELM RAVI.J  -- -- 

41 202102550 JOHN RAGUL.A  -- -- 

 42   202101035   KALAI SELVAN J  -- -- 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



YMCA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION,  

ADDON Courses 2022=23 

                                                                    Fitness Management 
 

 
Sl.No. RollNo. Name Enroll. Completed Grade 

1 202001101 BHARATHI  K 
     A 

2 202001102 BHAVITHRA M 
 -- -- 

3 202001103 CINCY B CHRISTOPHER 
 -- -- 

4 202001104 DEEPSHIKA SHAW 
     B 

5 202001105 GAMPALA ABHIGNA REDDY  
 -- -- 

6 202001106 LINCY  J  
 -- -- 

7 202001107 MALATHI  R 
     A 

8 202001108 MARIYA FERNANDEZ 
 -- -- 

9 202001109 MOHANA  G 
 -- -- 

10 202001110 PADHMAPRIYAA  K  S 
     A 

11 202001111 PRIYADHARSHINI  S 
 -- -- 

12 202001112 RAJATHI  D 
     A 

13 202001113 SARITHA  K 
     A 

14 202001114 SHIVANI  S 
 -- -- 

15 202001115 SUSHMITHA  G 
 -- -- 

16 202001116 TEENA  D 
     A 

17 202001117 VIGNESHWARI  M 
 -- -- 

18 202001118 VINODHA  A 
     A 

19 202001119 ABEHARISH  P M 
     A 

20 202001120 ALFI SHRINE SINGH  P 
 -- -- 

21 202001121 ANOOP J KALLOR 
 -- -- 

22 202001122 ANU   S 
     A 

23 202001123 ARBAJ ALI 
 -- -- 

24 202001124 ARUN CHANDER  A 
 -- -- 

25 202001125 ARUN KUMAR  D 
     A 

26 202001126 ARVIND M 
 -- -- 

27 202001127 ARVIND R 
     A 

28 202001128 ASHOK M 
     A 

29 202001129 BALAJI  C 
 -- -- 

30 202001130 BALAJI  K 
 -- -- 

31 202001131 BEBITTO GODWIN   S  A 
     A 

32 202001132 BRITTO KAANI AJITHAN  N 
 -- -- 

33 202001133 CHINNADURAI  M 
 -- -- 

34 202001134 DILLIBABU  S 
     A 

35 202001135 FELISHTRO  S  D 
 -- -- 



36 202001136 GOPI S 
 -- -- 

37 202001137 ISRAEL  J 
     A 

38 202001138 JEBIN KUMAR   J 
 -- -- 

39 202001139 JOSEPH KUMAR  S 
 -- -- 

40 202001140 KARTHICK S 
     A 

41 202001141 KASIMAYAN  K 
 -- -- 

42 202001142 LEKETOULIE LIEZIETSU  
 -- -- 

43 202001143 MAHESWARAN  B 
     A 

44 202001144 MANASH BARHOI 
 -- -- 

45 202001145 MOORTHY  K 
 -- -- 

46 202001146 NITHESH KUMAR  S 
     A 

47 202001147 RABIN SHARMA 
 -- -- 

48 202001148 RAJA ELAIYAN K 
 -- -- 

50 202001149 ROHIT B KAMATH 
     A 

51 202001150 SATHISH KUMAR  M  A  
 -- -- 

52 202001151 SATHYAVANAN  M 
 -- -- 

53 202001152 SILAS  M 
 -- -- 

    

  

    

  

    

  

 



YMCA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, 
NANDANAM, CHENNAI - 600 035. 

 

   

Optional Courses 2022=23 
 
 

   

Bharathiyam Course 
 
 

    

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No.  Name    

       Enrolled  Completed  Grade   

1 202201106 MARIYA  J  Yes  No        

2 202201107 MERLIN SUNITHA  A  Yes  No        

3 202201108 NANG OSINA NAMCHOOM  Yes  Yes     A   

4 202201109 PARINITA MILI  Yes  No        

5 202201110 RENIFA M F  Yes  Yes     B   

6 202201111 RIMPI DEVI    Yes  No        

7 202201112 SANSITA GOGOI  Yes  Yes     A   

8 202201113 UMEKULSUM  Y  Yes  No        

  MEN              

9 202201114 ABIN  P R  Yes  Yes     A   

10 202201115 ABISHEK  V  Yes No        

11 202201116 AKASH JOBEL  J  Yes  Yes     A   

12 202201117 ANSHAD  K T  Yes  Yes     B   

13 202201118 ARUNPANDI  S  Yes  No        

14 202201119 ASWIN  A S  Yes  Yes     A   

15 202201120 CERLIN JOSE  C J  Yes  No        

16 202201121 DINESH  S  Yes  Yes     A   

17 202201122 HARIHARAN  K  Yes  No        

18 202201123 HARIHARAN  S R  Yes  No        

19 202201124 INBARASU. S  Yes  Yes     A   

20 202201125 JEGAN KUMAR  M  Yes  No        

21 202201126 JENO SINGH J  Yes  Yes     A   

22 202201127 JOHN JINO  J P  Yes  Yes     B   

23 202201128 KALIMUTHU  N P  Yes  No        

24 202201129 KARTHICK RAJA  N  Yes  Yes     A   

25 202201130 KESHAB CHINTEY  Yes  Yes     A   

26 202201131 MANIKANDAN  S  Yes  No        

27 202201132 MARIESWARAN  M  Yes  Yes     A   

28 202201133 MOHANRAJ  S  Yes  Yes     B   

29 202201134 MRIDUPABAN BARHOI  Yes                 No.                      



30 202201135 MRINAL DUTTA  Yes  Yes     A   

31 202201136 NAYAN JYOTI BORAH   Yes  Yes     A   

32 202201137 NIKHIL PHILIP ROY   Yes  No        

33 202201138 PAUL VIVIN MORAN  P R  Yes  Yes     A   

34 202201139 PARTHA PRATIM GOGOI  Yes  Yes     B   

35 202201140 PARTHIPPAN  K  Yes  No        

36 202201141 RAJA  P  Yes  Yes     A   

37 202201142 RAJA  R  Yes  No        

38 202201143 ROKOVOTO TASE  Yes  Yes     A   

39 202201144 SANJAIGANTH  M  Yes  No        

40 202201145 SANJU  V S  Yes  Yes     A   

41 202201146 SATHISH KUMAR  K  Yes  No        

42 202201147 SEKIN SHIJU. S  Yes  Yes     A   

43 202201148 SELVANESAN  B  Yes  Yes     A   

44 202201149 SHEKINAH PREM KUMAR  D  Yes  Yes     A   

45 202201150 THEJASETUO  Yes  No        

  Total  45  25   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

YMCA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, NANDANAM, CHENNAI - 600 035. 
 

Optional Courses 2022=23 
Silambam 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No.  Name   Enrolled  Completed  Grade     

1 202101008 KAMALI.S  Yes  No          

2 202101009 KAVITHA.M  Yes  No          

3 202101010 KAVIYALAKSHMI.K  Yes  Yes     A     

4 202101011 KEERTHANA.T  Yes  No          

5 202101012 LALFAMKIMI  Yes  Yes     B     

6 202101013 MONISHA.G  Yes  No          

7 202101014 MONISHA.M  Yes  Yes     A     

8 202101015 PREETHA.J  Yes  No          

9 202101016 SONIA CELESTINE.A  Yes  No          

10 202101017 STEFFY JOSE  Yes  Yes     A     

11 202101018 SWATHI.R  Yes No          

12 202101019 SWATHY.G  Yes  Yes     A     

13 202101020 VIBISHA.V.M  Yes  Yes     B     

14 202101021 VINITHA.V  Yes  No          

15 202101022 YAMUNA RANI.S  Yes  Yes     A     

  MEN              

16 202101023 AKASH.K.A  Yes  Yes     A     

17 202101024 ABILASH S  Yes  No          

18 202101025 ANUGRAH EKKA  Yes  No          

19 202101026 DAISAN S  Yes  Yes     A     

20 202101027 DHANASEKARAN.C  Yes  No          

21 202101028 DINESH.B  Yes  Yes     A     

22 202101029 ELAYA SURYA.E  Yes  Yes     B     

23 202101030 GOWTHAM.M  Yes  No          

24 202101031 GOWTHAMAN.G  Yes  Yes     A     

25 202101032 JASPER DINESH.J  Yes  Yes     A     

26 202101033 JIJO JOY  Yes  No          

27 202101034 JEYARAM.AS  Yes  Yes     A     

28 202101035 KALAISELVAN.A  Yes  Yes     B     

29 202101036 KISHORE M B   Yes                                No 
 

    

30 202101037 LALNUNKIMA  Yes  Yes     A     

31 202101038 LEENAS CLINTON S  Yes  Yes     A     



32 202101039 NIJAY JOSEPH PARAKKAL  Yes  No          

33 202101040 NIRMAL KUMAR.M  Yes  Yes     A     

34 202101041 PARAMESHWARAN.P  Yes  Yes     B     

35 202101042 PC VANLALTANA  Yes  No          

36 202101043 PRADEEP.P  Yes  Yes     A     

37 202101044 PRATHAP.S  Yes  No          

38 202101045 RAJAN.M  Yes  Yes     A     

39 202101046 RAMASAMY.S  Yes  No          

40 202101047 RAMESH.M  Yes  Yes     A     

41 202101048 RANJITH.K  Yes  No          

42 202101049 ROOBAN.D  Yes  Yes     A     

43 202101050 SARAVANA PRABHU.I  Yes  Yes     A     

44 202101051 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAI  Yes  Yes     A     

45 202101052 STALIN.S  Yes  No          

46 202101053 STEVE RAYMAN.C  Yes  No          

47 202101054 THOMSON DURAI.M  Yes  No          

48 202101055 TONY DEVA AMIRTHAM S  Yes  Yes     A     

49 202101056 VEDAN SHATISH RAJ  Yes  No          

50 202101057 VETRI RAJ.K  Yes  Yes     B     

51 202101058 VIGNESH.M  Yes  No          

52 202101059 VINOTH.K  Yes  Yes     A     

53 202101060 SATHISH T  Yes  No            
Total  53  28      

  

        

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
  
 
 
 
 

YMCA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, NANDANAM, CHENNAI - 600 035. 

Optional Courses 2022=23 
Band Group 

Sl. No. Roll No.  Name   Enrolled  Completed  Grade 

1 202202408 BINZY W  Yes  No      

2 202202409 BLESSY GULSANA VASAVA  Yes  No      

3 202202410 DHANA VARSHIKA A P  Yes  Yes     A 

4 202202411 INDHU SWETHA E  Yes  No      

5 202202412 INFANTINA CLARA. M  Yes  Yes     B 

6 202202413 JANANI S  Yes  No      

7 202202414 JUHI SULTHAANA S  Yes  Yes     A 

8 202202416 KARTHIKA M  Yes  No      

9 202202417 LOKESHWARI S  Yes  No      

10 202202418 MOHANA A  Yes  Yes     A 

11 202202419 ABUBACKER SIDDIQ P M  Yes No      

12 202202420 ALEN ANTONY  Yes  Yes     A 

13 202202421 AMBALAVANAN N  Yes  Yes     B 

14 202202422 ANAND A  Yes  No      

15 202202423 ARUN KUMAR B  Yes  Yes     A 

16 202202424 SARAVANAN T  Yes  No      

17 202202425 ARUN RAJ T.S  Yes  Yes     A 

18 202202426 SENTHILKUMARAN M  Yes  No      

19 202202427 BALAJI S  Yes  No      

20 202202428 CHANDRU C  Yes  Yes     A 

21 202202429 DANIEL FELIX  Yes  No      

22 202202430 DEEPAK A  Yes  Yes     A 

23 202202431 DEEPANADHAN M  Yes  Yes     B 

24 202202432 DINESH KUMAR K  Yes  No      

25 202202433 DOMNIC ALOCIUS  Yes  Yes     A 

26 202202434 GHOUSEER BASHA G  Yes  Yes     A 

27 202202435 GNANA PRAKASAM S  Yes  No      

28 202202436 ILAMCHENDHAN S  Yes  Yes     A 

29 202202437 ILYAS  Yes  Yes     B 

30 202202438 ISAAC ANANTHA RAJAN J  Yes                  No.                      
 

31 202202439 JAYAN S  Yes  Yes     A 



32 202202440 JAYAVISWANATHAN J  Yes  Yes     A 

33 202202441 JEBEZ JOSHWA S  Yes  No      

34 202202442 JEBIN EPHRIMRAJ I  Yes  Yes     A 

35 202202443 JEEVANANTHAM S  Yes  Yes     B 

36 202202444 JOSHVA PRAVEEN KUMAR J  Yes  No      

37 202202445 KALAISELVAM.J  Yes  Yes     A 

38 202202446 KARTHIKEYAN D  Yes  No      

39 202202447 KISHON C S  Yes  Yes     A 

40 202202448 KISHORE KUMAR G  Yes  No      

41 202202449 LEANDER D  Yes  Yes     A 

42 202202450 LINGA BALAJI T  Yes  No        
   Total  42  22      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

YMCA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, 
  

Optional Courses 2022=23 
                           YOGA 

 
  

      

Sl. No. Roll No.  Name   Enrolled  Completed  Grade 

1 202202460 REGINA EDWARD  Yes  No      

2 202202461 ROMEHA. C. S  Yes  No      

3 202202462 SESU MARY  Yes  Yes     A 

4 202202463 SHYNUSHA MERLIN S M  Yes  No      

5 202202464 SRINIJA A  Yes  Yes     B 

6 202202465 TEJAVARTHINI M  Yes  No      

7 202202466 VAISHNAVI E  Yes  Yes     A 

8 202202467 VINAYAPRASAD NATTEEL  Yes  No      

9 202202468 VINUSHA P RAYEE E  Yes  No      

10 202202469 LUKESH KUMAR P H  Yes  Yes     A 

11 202202470 MADHANA GOPAL S  Yes No      

12 202202471 MAHESH R  Yes  Yes     A 

13 202202472 MANOVA MANUELRAJ R  Yes  Yes     B 

14 202202473 MOHAMED YUSUF H  Yes  No      

15 202202474 MOHAN S  Yes  Yes     A 

16 202202475 MOHAN R  Yes  No      

17 202202476 V M MRITUN RAJAGOPAL  Yes  No      

18 202202477 VIGNESHKUMAR  S  Yes  No      

19 202202478 A NAVIN RAJ  Yes  No      

20 202202479 PRAVEEN GEROLD  Yes  Yes     A 

21 202202480 PARVEENRAJ  K  Yes  No      

22 202202481 PRAVEENRAJ R  Yes  Yes     A 

23 202202482 PRAVEENRAJ R  Yes  Yes     B 

24 202202483 RAJESH A  Yes  No      

25 202202484 RAJESH S  Yes  Yes     A 

26 202202485 RUPANSHU GEORGE  Yes  Yes     A 

27 202202486 SABARINATH C  Yes  No      

28 202202487 SAMUEL R  Yes  No      

29 202202488 SANJAI RATHINAM P  Yes  Yes     B 

30 202202489 SATHYA J  Yes                  No.                      
 



31 202202490 SHARMA S A  Yes  Yes     A 

32 202202491 SOWTHAM S  Yes  Yes     A 

33 202202492 SOURAV KRISHNA K S  Yes  No      

34 202202493 STEVE JOSE  Yes  Yes     A 

35 202202494 THAMIZH INIYAN R  Yes  Yes     B 

36 202202495 ULAGANATHAN  Yes  No      

37 202202496 VASANTH S  Yes  Yes     A 

38 202202497 VELMANI V  Yes  No      

39 202202498 VISWAK R  Yes  Yes     A 

40 202202499 YASWANTHRAJ R  Yes  No      

41 202202500 J YOKESH  Yes  Yes     A   
Total  41 20            

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

YMCA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, 
 

Optional Courses 2022=23 
Personal Trainer        

Sl. 
N
o 

Roll No.  Name   Enrolle
d 

 Complete
d 

 Grade     

1 202102508 DARSHINI.T  Yes  No          

2 202102509 DEEPIKA.A  Yes  No          

3 202102510 DEEPIKA.S  Yes  Yes     A     

4 202102511 DHARMASRI.M  Yes  No          

5 202102512 DHIVYA.C  Yes  Yes     B     

6 202102513 DIVYAPRIYA.S  Yes  No          

7 202102515 ESTHER SHYNI.R  Yes  Yes     A     

8 202102516 GUBBALA MARY 
GOLD 

 Yes  No          

9 202102517 HEMALATHA.V  Yes  No          

10 202102518 JULIAN 
PREETHI.S 

 Yes  Yes     A     

11 202102519 KIRUBA 
THANGAM.R 

 Yes No          

12 202102520 MADHUMITHA.R  Yes  Yes     A     

13 202102521 ABILASH.M  Yes  No          

14 202102522 ADLIN RAJ.P.S  Yes  No          

15 202102523 AJAY ANEESH.A  Yes  Yes     A     

16 202102524 AJOY RODRIGO.A  Yes  No          

17 202102525 ALBIN JAYARAJ  Yes  No          

18 202102526 AMANKANNOJIY
A 

 Yes  No          

19 202102527 ANEESH.K  Yes  No          

20 202102528 ANISHAN.P  Yes  Yes     A     

21 202102529 AROCKIA 
PRAKASH.A 

 Yes  No          

22 202102530 ATHIBAN BOSE  Yes  No          

23 202102531 AZHAGARASAN.S  Yes  Yes     B     



24 202102532 BRIGHTTUS 
JOSHUVA.G 

 Yes  No          

25 202102533 EINSTEIN.A  Yes  Yes     A     

26 202102534 FAYAS  Yes  Yes     A     

27 202102535 FRANKLIN 
SIDHANTH.A 

 Yes  No          

28 202102536 GHAVIN.S  Yes  No          

29 202102537 GIRIDHARAN.S  Yes  Yes     B     

30 202102538 GNANAVEL.M  Yes                  No.                      
 

    

31 202102539 GOKUL BALAJI.V  Yes  Yes     A     

32 202102540 GUNASEKAR.S  Yes  Yes     A     

33 202102541 HARISH.M  Yes  No          

34 202102542 HIRAN HARISH  Yes  Yes     A     

35 202102543 ILAYABHARATHI.
L 

 Yes  Yes     B     

36 202102544 IMMANUVEL.S  Yes  No          

37 202102545 JAGAN.J  Yes  Yes     A     

38 202102546 JAYA PRAKASH.R  Yes  No          

39 202102547 JEYAPRATHAP.J  Yes  Yes     A     

40 202102548 JINO.J.K  Yes  No          

41 202102549 JOHN ANSELM 
RAVI.J 

 Yes  Yes     A     

42 202102550 JOHN RAGUL.A  Yes  No            
Total 42 18 

   

        

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 
 

 
               YMCA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, 

 

 
     On field sports injury management 

 
    

S.No Roll No.  Name   Enrolled  Completed  Grade 

1 202102566 SURUTHI.V  Yes  Yes     A 

2 202102567 SUVATHA THURS.A  Yes  No      

3 202102568 VINODHINI.M  Yes  Yes     A 

4 202102569 YUVASRI.R  Yes  No      

5 202102570 JOSHIN.J  Yes  Yes     B 

6 202102571 KANIKKAINATHAN.E  Yes  No      

7 202102572 KARTHICK MOSES.J  Yes  Yes     A 

8 202102573 KARTHICK.M  Yes  No      

9 202102574 KIRANKUMAR.A  Yes  No      

10 202102575 KUMARESAN.S  Yes  Yes     A 

11 202102576 MANI BHARATHI.Y  Yes No      

12 202102577 MANIKANDAN.M  Yes  Yes     A 

13 202102578 MOHAN RAJ.S  Yes  No      

14 202102579 MUTHUMASANAPRABU.M  Yes  No      

15 202102580 NACHIAPPAN.N  Yes  Yes     A 

16 202102581 NARASIMAN.R  Yes  No      

17 202102582 NATARAJAN.J  Yes  Yes     A 

18 202102583 NAVEEN PRASATH.K.S  Yes  No      

19 202102584 NITHISH.C.B  Yes  No      

20 202102585 PATRIC WILLIAMS.P  Yes  Yes     A 

21 202102586 PINTO RAYNIER.S  Yes  No      

22 202102587 PRANAVKUMAR J M  Yes  No      

23 202102588 RAGURAMAKRISHNAN.R  Yes  Yes     B 

24 202102589 RAM GANESH.R  Yes  No      

25 202102590 REX RONALDO.F  Yes  Yes     A 

26 202102591 ROHITH ABRAHAM R  Yes  Yes     A 

27 202102592 SABARINATHAN.S  Yes  No      

28 202102593 SARAN.K  Yes  No      

29 202102594 SHIBU.T  Yes  Yes     B 

30 202102595 SOJAN MOSES  Yes                  No.                      
 

31 202102596 SUJITH MATHEWS.A  Yes  Yes     A 



32 202102597 TEJESWAR.B  Yes  Yes     A 

33 202102598 THOMAS MUNRO.N  Yes  No      

34 202102599 VINITH RUBAN.J  Yes  Yes     A 

35 202102600 VIVEK JEEJO  Yes  Yes     B 

36 202102601 MANI MOZHI. B  Yes  No      

   36     17   

YMCA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION,   
Optional Courses 2022=23 

   

  Gym Instructor    
Sl. 
No. 

Roll No.  Name   Enrolled  Completed  Grade 

1 202201101 AGNES EDITH A  Yes  Yes     A 

2 202201102 ARCHANA  K  Yes  No      

3 202201103 DIVYA STENY  T  Yes  Yes     A 

4 202201104 JEEVA REGA  K  Yes  No      

5 202201105 KAVIYA. K  Yes  Yes     B 

6 202101001 ALBY MARIAM BIJU  Yes  No      

7 202101002 BARAKHA BOREUAH  Yes  Yes     A 

8 202101003 BIJAYA LAKHI CHETIA  Yes  No      

9 202101004 DIVYA BHARATHI.R  Yes  No      

10 202101005 HILDA G  Yes  Yes     A 

11 202101006 JAYA BHARATHI.S  Yes No      

12 202101007 JENO RAJI.J  Yes  Yes     A 

13 202202401 ABINAYA S M  Yes  No      

14 202202402 AKSHARA A  Yes  No      

15 202202403 AKSHAYA A I  Yes  Yes     A 

16 202202404 ANJUGAM S  Yes  No      

17 202202405 ARCHANA.P.K  Yes  Yes     A 

18 202202406 BHAVADHARANI B  Yes  No      

19 202202407 BHOOMIKA XAVIER  Yes  No      

20 202202451 MONICA J  Yes  Yes     A 

21 202202452 NEERAJA B  Yes  No      

22 202202453 NITHYALAKSHMI M  Yes  No      

23 202202454 NIVETHA. V  Yes  Yes     B 

24 202202455 OVIYA K  Yes  No      

25 202202456 PRIYADARSHINI R  Yes  Yes     A 

26 202202457 RADHA C  Yes  Yes     A 

27 202202458 RAKSHAMBIGA A K   Yes  No      

28 202202459 RAMELA RAJKUMARI R  Yes  No      

29 202102501 ADARSHA SAM .S S  Yes  Yes     B 

30 202102502 ANANTHI.A  Yes                  No.                      
 

31 202102503 ANCYMOL FRANCIS  Yes  Yes     A 



32 202102504 ANJUSHA A B  Yes  Yes     A 

33 202102505 ARCHANA DEVI.P  Yes  No      

34 202102506 AUXILIA.W  Yes  Yes     A 

35 202102507 CHINDHIYAA.R.S  Yes  Yes     B 

36 202102551 MAHJABEEN.R  Yes  No      

37 202102552 MEENATCHI.K  Yes  Yes     A 

38 202102553 MERCIYA MABEL.M  Yes  No      

39 202102554 NANDHINI.M.S  Yes  Yes     A 

40 202102555 NEERA KUMARI SHARMA  Yes  No      

41 202102556 NILA BHARATHI.L  Yes  Yes     B 

42 202102557 NIVEDHA.S  Yes  No      

43 202102558 PRIYADARSHINI.H  Yes              N0 

44 202102559 RAMYA.G  Yes  No      

45 202102560 RIYANA BEGUM.S  Yes  No      

46 202102561 RUFEENA PAULIN.R  Yes  Yes     A 

47 202102562 SANDHIYA.B  Yes No      

48 202102563 SANDHIYA.M  Yes  Yes     A 

49 202102564 SOUNDARYA.M  Yes  No      

50 202102565 SOWMIYA.D  Yes  No      

   Total 50 22  

      

      
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

YMCA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION,   
Optional Courses 2022=23 

   

  

Orientation and mobility 
 
    

Sl. No. Roll No.  Name   Enrolled  Completed  Grade 

1 202201151 VARUN KANTH  M  Yes  Yes     A 

2 202201152 VARUNVEER  V  Yes No      

3 202201153 VASUDEVAN  S  Yes  Yes     A 

4 202201154 VEL MURUGAN  A  Yes  No      

5 202201155 VICTOR GIFTSON  T  Yes  No      

6 202201156 VICTOR VICKY  M  Yes  Yes     A 

7 202201157 VIGNESH  S  Yes  No      

8 202201158 WASIM  W  Yes  Yes     A 

9 202201159 YASHWANTH  M  Yes  No      

10 202201160 YOGESH KUMAR  G  Yes  No        
Total  10  4   

      

      
 
 


